Date

02/18/
21
02/25/
21
03/01/
21
03/04/
21
04/07/
21
04/08/
21

04/12/
21

Time

5:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

Games for Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Last Updated on May 04, 2024

Away Team

Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
King's Academy, The
Pompano Beach High

School
American Heritage School-

Plantation
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Cooper City

Lacrosse - Girls Varsity

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

St. Andrew's School
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity

west broward high school
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity

St. Andrews (District Play-
In Game)

Hom Result

Scor

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

9 TeamPages



