

## Games for Lacrosse - Girls Varsity Last Updated on May 04, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
02/18/ 21	5:00 PM EST	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		St. Andrew's School		Unscor ed
02/25/ 21	5:00 PM EST	King's Academy, The		Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Unscor ed
03/01/ 21	5:00 PM EST	Pompano Beach High School		Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Unscor ed
03/04/ 21	5:00 PM EST	American Heritage School- Plantation		Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Unscor ed
04/07/ 21	4:00 PM EDT	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		west broward high school		Unscor ed
04/08/ 21	4:30 PM EDT	Cooper City		Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Unscor ed
04/12/ 21	5:00 PM EDT	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		St. Andrews (District Play- In Game)		Unscor ed